## FJ Management Impact Scholarship 2023-2024 Application

## **Certificate Seeking**

Application Deadline 03/01/2023

Snow College will select <u>two</u> recipients a year to receive the FJ Management Impact Fund Scholarship. Recipients are selected based on academic record, financial need and their personal statement. Preference shall be given to students who have any personal ties to FJ Management and are <u>not</u> receiving federal financial aid.

Namai	n Completely and submit with typed 1-page personal statement Badger ID#
Address:	
City:	Phone Number:
Birthdate: _	Major:
GPA:	_Number of College Credits:

Please submit application and typed personal statement to:

scholarships@snow.edu or sandi.larsen@snow.edu

Snow College Attn: Scholarship Office, 150 College Avenue Ephraim, Utah 84627

Scholarship recipients must be enrolled in one of our Certificate seeking programs, maintain a 3.0 term GPA or higher. In addition, the student will agree to submit a consent to release form as well as share personal contact information with FJ Management. The recipient will be ineligible for additional private scholarship support from Snow College. Student will maintain contact with FJ Management Liaison throughout scholarship eligibility.